
Subject

Lecturer

Venue

Session Date Time Room Note

1 Friday, 28 March 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406

2 Saturday, 29 March 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1407

3 Friday, 4 April 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406

4 Saturday, 5 April 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1407

5 Friday, 11 April 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406

6 Saturday, 12 April 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406

7 Friday, 18 April 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406

8 Saturday, 19 April 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406

9 Friday, 25 April 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406

10 Saturday, 26 April 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406

11 Saturday, 3 May 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406

12 Saturday, 10 May 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406

13 Saturday, 17 May 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406

14 Thursday, 22 May 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406

15 Saturday, 24 May 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406

PHILOSOPHY (Phi-CH34ISB-1)

Dr. Do Kien Trung

Campus B: 279 Nguyen Tri Phuong, Ward 5, District 10, HCMC


